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BCMS Invite 2014 - 9/6/2014 

#2 Boys 3200 Meter Dash CC Boys Open 
Comp# Name 

BCMS 
Results 

Team Time Points 
========================================================================================= 
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446 Sutter, Jacob 
626 Bruck, Cole 
649 Tiseth, Peyton 
176 McKay, Donovan 
637 Jensen, Tyler 
160 Kelly, Connor 
431 Hicks, Rory 
632 Gerakaris, Nicholas 
642 Megazzini, Matt 
170 Mansfield, Robbie 
527 Cael, Schindlbeck 

68 Romano, Anthony 
651 Undesser, Rick 

61 Marx, Payton 
629 DiVerde, Kyle 
191 Simms, Garrett 
156 Hellard, Adam 
623 Bender, Evan 
646 Rowoldt, Ernie 
196 Wolford, Kyle 
568 Graves, Alexander 
184 Rigitano, Anthony 
150 Debruycker, Nick 
427 Fitt, Jacob 
188 Samsami, Eamon 
630 Eberhart, Jimmy 
193 Walker, Aidan 
228 Hefty, Nole 

69 Romero, Kyle 
162 Knanishu, Dylan 
634 Hix, Eric 
581 Murphy, Tyler 

56 Herron, Jack 
77 Walsh, Mikey 

445 Sundling, Alex 
142 Casey, Pono 
175 McIntosh, Donovan 

42 Ardila, Nicolas 
178 Neff, Michael 
378 Werner, Spencer 
638 Kieffer, Colin 
435 Jones, Mitchell 
534 Schindlbeck, Tyler 
419 Bowie, Jacob 
135 Ashe, Matt 
647 Skalnik, Ty 
181 Polichnowski, Max 
164 Laurich, Noah 
438 Lee, Jonathon 
223 Cole, Jacob 
497 Guy, Nathan 

40 Agboje, David 
625 Black, Tyler 
576 McAllister, Brandon 

Marlowe Middle School 
Yorkville Middle School 
Yorkville Middle School 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Yorkville Middle School 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Marlowe Middle School 
Yorkville Middle School 
Yorkville Middle School 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Sandwich Middle School 
Algonquin Heineman 
Yorkville Middle School 
Algonquin Heineman 
Yorkville Middle School 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Yorkville Middle School 
Yorkville Middle School 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Stephen Mack Middle Schoo 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Marlowe Middle School 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Yorkville Middle School 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Belvidere Central Middle 
Algonquin Heineman 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Yorkville Middle School 
Stephen Mack Middle Schoo 
Algonquin Heineman 
Algonquin Heineman 
Marlowe Middle School 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Algonquin Heineman 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Lake Forest Deer Path 
Yorkville Middle School 
Marlowe Middle School 
Sandwich Middle School 
Marlowe Middle School 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Yorkville Middle School 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Marlowe Middle School 
Belvidere Central Middle 
Prairie Knolls 
Algonquin Heineman 
Yorkville Middle School 
Stephen Mack Middle Schoo 

12:26.00 
12:43.00 
12:55.00 
13:07.00 
13:12.00 
13:19.00 
13:21.00 
13:24.00 
13:28.00 
13:31.00 
13:31.33 
13:32.00 
13:36.00 
13:38.00 
13:43.00 
13:44.00 
13:48.00 
13:49.00 
13:51.00 
13:52.00 
14:02.00 
14:06.00 
14:11.00 
14:11.61 
14:14.00 
14:18.00 
14:18.60 
14:24.00 
14:24.70 
14:25.00 
14:26.00 
14:27.00 
14:33.00 
14:37.00 
14:37.00 
14:40.00 
14:42.00 
14:43.00 
14:43.60 
14:47.00 
14:47.70 
14:48.60 
14:48.70 
14:50.00 
14:53.00 
14:57.00 
15:01.00 
15:03.00 
15:07.00 
15:08.00 
15:09.00 
15:11.00 
15:11.50 
15:12.00 
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55 182 Polling, Alex Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 15:13.00 
56 154 Frazier, Ben Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 15:15.00 
57 449 Walsh, will Marlowe Middle School 15:16.00 
58 78 Walsh, Mitchell Algonquin Heineman 15:17.00 
59 490 DiDomenico, Tyler Prairie Knolls 15:17.70 
60 180 Piro, Nicholas Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 15:21.00 
61 414 Ary, Brandon Marlowe Middle School 15:22.00 
62 443 Olszewski, Brody Marlowe Middle School 15:23.00 
63 525 Beatty, Nevada Sandwich Middle School 15:28.00 
64 49 DeBlieck, Tyler Algonquin Heineman 15:34.00 
65 185 Rousseau, Ian Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 15:36.00 
66 138 Barzi, Leo Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 15:41.00 
67 426 Ellis, Griffin Marlowe Middle School 15:43.00 
68 499 Huaracha, John Prairie Knolls 15:43.80 
69 434 Jakubowski, Jake Marlowe Middle School 15:50.00 
70 418 Bird, Blake Marlowe Middle School 15:51.00 
71 141 Bohac, Oliver Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 15:51.60 
72 448 Vanni, Brandon Marlowe Middle School 15:55.00 
73 421 Burkey, Andrew Marlowe Middle School 15:56.00 
74 511 Miranda, Axel Prairie Knolls 15:56.90 
75 516 Sundara, Kyle Prairie Knolls 15:57.00 
76 450 Wilson, Aaron Ma~lowe Middle School 15:58.00 
77 224 Cole, Micheal Belvidere Central Middle 16:01.00 
78 639 Kramer, Corey Yorkville Middle School 16:02.00 
79 159 Jakubaitis, Jason Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 16:03.00 
80 171 Mansour, Ryan Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 16:04.00 
81 633 Gulbro, Caleb Yorkville Middle School 16:04.60 
82 444 Patel, Thomas Marlowe Middle School 16:05.00 
83 270 Coticchio, Nicholas Belvidere South Middle Sc 16:07.00 
84 152 Evans, Cameron Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 16:08.00 
85 173 Masini, Robert Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 16:09.00 
86 524 Aguilar, Steve Sandwich Middle School 16:09.10 
87 496 Filipac, Luka Prairie Knolls 16:09.20 
88 482 Blakley, Josiah Prairie Knolls 16:10.00 
89 74 Trch, Al Algonquin Heineman 16:10.80 
90 424 Crudele, Brandon Marlowe Middle School 16:11.00 
91 504 Jericho, Kadusale Prairie Knolls 16:11.60 
92 442 Noble, Andrew Marlowe Middle School 16:13.00 
93 631 Forve, Luka Yorkville Middle School 16:19.00 
94 276 Guitierrez, Luis Belvidere South Middle Sc 16:20.00 
95 510 Michael, Sernett Prairie Knolls 16:23.00 
96 512 Patrick, Mayfield Prairie Knolls 16:24.00 
97 515 Stieglitz, Reagan Prairie Knolls 16:27.00 
98 287 Vosburgh, Justis Belvidere South Middle Sc 16:28.00 
99 151 Dominguez, Charles Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 16:33.00 

100 183 Reynolds, Cameron Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 16:36.00 
101 500 Hulke, Hunter Prairie Knolls 16:37.00 
102 179 Omerza, Nathan Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 16:38.00 
103 519 Zach, Neybert Prairie Knolls 16:39.00 
104 44 Blazek, Drew Algonquin Heineman 16:41.00 
105 508 Mangune, Matthew Prairie Knolls 16:42.00 
106 644 Negron, Jacob Yorkville Middle School 16:42.90 
107 57 Hill, Caleb Algonquin Heineman 16:44.00 
108 62 McCusker, Brain Algonquin Heineman 16:45.00 
109 194 Whitcomb, Jack Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 16:46.00 



Belvidere North High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 12:08 PM 9/6/2014 Page 3 
BCMS Invite 2014 - 9/6/2014 

BCMS 
Results 

.... #2 Boys 3200 Meter Dash CC Boys Open 
110 
111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116 
117 
118 
119 
120 
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 
128 
129 
130 
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136 
137 
138 
139 
140 
141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146 
147 
148 
149 
150 
151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156 
157 
158 
159 
160 
161 
162 

229 Hill, Adam 
227 Gordon, Gavin 
361 Fedyk, Quinn 
372 Marchant, Ricky 
563 Doud, Quinn 
197 Zuza, Hayden 
167 Lundblad, Xander 
420 Boyle, Aidan 
284 Riley, Jack 
518 Werner, Quinten 
274 Fruehe, Ben 
532 Moore, Levi 
514 Scott-Williams, James 
275 Garcia, Oscar 
285 Rodriguez, Andres 
190 Schulhof, Nathan 
235 Perez, Fernando 
582 Orendorff, Kaden 

64 Mitchell, Alex 
41 Agboje, Emmanuel 

143 Chavez, Arturo 
59 Kline, Joshua 

530 Gottlieb, Erik 
579 McNulty, will 
592 Ward, Ben 
590 Sayles, Braden 
536 Underhile, Elliott 
172 Mansour, Stephen 
591 Stout, Dylan 
526 Bonneau, Zach 
422 Burns, Connor 
533 Scalf, Jake 
148 Craig, Jack 
481 Arroyo, Macario 

48 Damsch, Payton 
433 Hoover, Griffin 
507 Lukas, Tosello 
528 Gonzalez, Zach 
186 Rudek, Owen 
557 Blue, Corbin 
375 Puch, Alexander 
572 Hunter, Maliek 
373 McGarrigle, Kevan 
169 Mancuso, John 
441 Miller, Benjamin 
509 Martinez, Sergio 
195 White, Nathan 
564 Flanders, James 
567 Gantz, Payton 
569 Grigg, Carson 
437 Kreutzer, Walter 
575 Lilly, Sterling 
529 Gordon, Josh 

Belvidere Central Middle 
Belvidere Central Middle 
Lake Forest Deer Path 
Lake Forest Deer Path 
Stephen Mack Middle Schoo 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Marlowe Middle School 
Belvidere South Middle Sc 
Prairie Knolls 
Belvidere South Middle Sc 
Sandwich Middle School 
Prairie Knolls 
Belvidere South Middle Sc 
Belvidere South Middle Sc 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Belvidere Central Middle 
Stephen Mack Middle Schoo 
Algonquin Heineman 
Algonquin Heineman 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Algonquin Heineman 
Sandwich Middle School 
Stephen Mack Middle Schoo 
Stephen Mack Middle Schoo 
Stephen Mack Middle Schoo 
Sandwich Middle School 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Stephen Mack Middle Schoo 
Sandwich Middle School 
Marlowe Middle School 
Sandwich Middle School 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Prairie Knolls 
Algonquin Heineman 
Marlowe Middle School 
Prairie Knolls 
Sandwich Middle School 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Stephen Mack Middle Schoo 
Lake Forest Deer Path 
Stephen Mack Middle Schoo 
Lake Forest Deer Path 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Marlowe Middle School 
Prairie Knolls 
Batavia Rotolo Middle Sch 
Stephen Mack Middle Schoo 
Stephen Mack Middle Schoo 
Stephen Mack Middle Schoo 
Marlowe Middle School 
Stephen Mack Middle Schoo 
Sandwich Middle School 

16:51.00 
16:53.00 
16:56.00 
17:01.00 
17:04.00 
17:09.00 
17:10.00 
17:11.00 
17:16.00 
17:22.00 
17:28.00 
17:29.00 
17:35.00 
17:50.00 
17:52.00 
17:52.80 
17:54.00 
18:01.00 
18:10.00 
18:20.00 
18:29.00 
18:35.00 
18:40.00 
18:48.00 
18:55.00 
18:58.00 
19:02.00 
19:03.00 
19:12.00 
19:12.80 
19:42.00 
19:45.00 
19:55.00 
20:29.00 
20:32.00 
20:34.00 
20:47.00 
20:48.00 
20:51.00 
21:03.00 
21:07.00 
21:21.00 
21:40.00 
21:54.00 
22:15.00 
22:23.00 
22:47.00 
22:57.00 
23:19.00 
23:34.00 
23:35.00 
24:03.00 
24:24.00 


